Diamond Lake Sled Dog Race February 25-26, 2023

Place

A WO DN =

A WO DN =

Name
8-Dog Mid
Bino Fowler
Dave Bush

6-Dog Mid (15 miles)
Sheryl O’Rourke
Selina Witt

Dan Hewitt

Claire Mardesich

8-Dog Sprint (8 miles)

Kelly Barton
Cindy Stepp

6-Dog Sprint (6 miles)

Mikki Douglass
Christian Casillan

Adv. Skijor (6 miles)
Kim Tinker
Kevin Jeray

Natalia Sachs
Devon Puller
Jill Skordahl

4-Dog Sprint (4 miles)

Nancy Johnson
Sheryl O’Rouke

Rec. Skijor (2 miles)

Mikki Douglass
Natalia Sachs

Junior (2 miles)

Baylee Hansen

Day 1 Day 2
31 miles 21 miles
3:21:52 2:43:42
3:30:08 2:43:53
1:36:53 1:52:38
1:40:47 2:01:03
1:40:58 2:00:55
1:38:42 2:10:51
0:39:19 0:45:20
0:46:52 SCR
0:25:23 0:20:38
0:55:17 0:56:05
0:28:47 0:29:00
0:27:48 0:31:41
0:28:10 0:31:40
0:33:01 0:38:33
0:55:55 SCR
0:17:25 0:21:47
0:17:25 SCR
0:12:35 0:13:43
0:19:08 SCR
0:22:45 0:35:35

6:05:34
6:14:01

3:29:31
3:41:50
3:41:53
3:49:33

1:24:39

0:46:01
1:51:22

0:57:47
0:59:29
0:59:50
1:11:34

0:39:12

0:26:18

0:58:20



